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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 130 GIMM D. - Yamaha 1'\1/1;%{02?6 4 1:54.464 17:09:49.539 1 2:11.661 17:02:12.538
1 2:00.516 17:01:56.357 5 2:57.082 17:12:46.621 2 2:01.970 17:04:14.508
2 2:08.804 17:04:05.161 6 1:54.122 17:14:40.743 3 2:16.617 17:06:31.125
3 1:55.305 17:06:00.466 7 1:55.889 17:16:36.632 4 2:01.149 17:08:32.274
4 2:09.698 17:08:10.164  po. 6 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM A 5 2:00.017 17:10:32.291
5 1:50.286 17:10:00.450 1 2:03.580 17:02:00.765 6 2:44.204 17:13:16.495
6 2:16.632 17:12:17.082 2 2:10.777 17:04:11.542 7 1:59.710 17:15:16.205
7 1:52.303 17:14:09.385 3 1:55.233 17:06:06.775  Po. 11- # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - Kawasaki T10.585
8 2:22.527 17:16:31.912 a4 1:54.317 17:08:01.092 1 2:21.539 17:02:36.228
Po. 2 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - KTM fi(f)f-lgi?: 5 3:21.236 17:11:22.328 2 2:07.668 17:04:43.896
1 2:06.564 17:03:19.102 6 1:54.863 17:13:17.191 3 2:41.206 17:07:25.102
2 2:10.062 17:05:29.164 7 1:54.372 17:15:11.563 4 3:08.564 17:10:33.666
3 1:53.623 17:07:22.787  po. 7 - # 53 PIAI . - Husquarna Josa 5 2:00.875 17:12:34.541
4 1:56.383 17:09:19.170 1 2:04.745 17:03:22.083 6 2:21.852 17:14:56.393
5 1:51.610 17:11:10.780 2 1:56.514 17:05:18.597  Po. 12 - # 31 DAL PEZZO M. - KTM flflpgg];
6 2:19.756 17:13:30.536 3 1:57.255 17:07:15.852 1 2:19.112 17:02:27.689
7 1:52.260 17:15:22.796 4 2:04.739 17:09:20.591 2 2:06.294 17:04:33.983
Po. 3 - # 251 PAVAN S. - KTM f'(f)flP;Tf 5 1:55.446 17:11:16.037 3 2:02.063 17:06:36.046
1 2:13.226 17:02:23.027 6 1:55.403 17:13:11.440 4 2:01.458 17:08:37.504
2 1:52.639 17:04:15.666 7 2:08.969 17:15:20.409 5 2:53.157 17:11:30.661
3 3:13.580 17:07:29.246  po. 8 - # 273 FLARER M. - Husquarna S 6 2:01.379 17:13:32.040
4 1:53.218 17:09:22.464 1 2:03.329 17:02:08.616 7 2:27.313 17:15:59.353
5 1:51.997 17:11:14.461 2 1:57.862 17:04:06.478  Po. 13 - # 197 STERPIN M. - KTM RO
6 3:29.403 17:14:43.864 3 1:57.496 17:06:03.974 1 2:23.674 17:02:34.180
7 2:01.788 17:16:45.652 4 2:56.845 17:09:00.819 2 2:50.055 17:05:24.235
Po. 4 - # 999 BASTIANON D. - Honda A 5 1:57.912 17:10:58.731 3 2:01.486 17:07:25.721
1 2:00.579 17:01:58.347 6 1:56.142 17:12:54.873 4 2:04.874 17:09:30.595
2 1:55.059 17:03:53.406 7 1:55.453 17:14:50.326 5 2:01.887 17:11:32.482
3 3:36.726 17:07:30.132  po, 9 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM fl(f)fgpg;n; 6 3:28.063 17:15:00.545
4 1:54.563 17:09:24.695 1 2:22.040 17:02:25.822  Po. 14 - # 464 PASSAGGIO D. - KTM N T;gg"g
5 1:53.065 17:11:17.760 2 1:59.886 17:04:25.708 1 2:43.346 17:02:50.051
6 2:42.913 17:14:00.673 3 2:18.144 17:06:43.852 2 2:02.954 17:04:53.005
7 1:52.741 17:15:53.414 4 1:59.847 17:08:43.699 3 2:26.359 17:07:19.364
Po. 5 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM fg‘sf’;"l“;’ 5 4:31.132 17:13:14.831 4 2:05.097 17:09:24.461
1 2:16.768 17:03:45.641 6 1:58.965 17:15:13.796 5 2:23.710 17:11:48.171
2 1:54.003 17:05:39.644  Po, 10 - # 666 OLDANI R. - Kawasaki Lo 6 2:38.634 17:14:26.805
3 2:15.431 17:07:55.075 7 3:23.353 17:17:50.158

Fastest lap: 1:50.286
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb;”hg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 19 DURANTE M. - KTM f ‘f;fgg‘; Po. 20 - #513 MULE" A. - KTM f TJ’ZTS
1 2:24.971 17:02:40.556 1 2:18.298 17:02:38.588
2 2:08.720 17:04:49.276 2 2:15.354 17:04:53.942
3 4:01.173 17:08:50.449 3 2:12.543 17:07:06.485
4 2:05.225 17:10:55.674 4 2:10.696 17:09:17.181
5 2:11.588 17:13:07.262 5 2:19.427 17:11:36.608
6 2:06.027 17:15:13.289 6 3:12.567 17:14:49.175
Po. 16 - # 122 VIERU G. - KTM e Po.21-#797 VICINIR. - KTM s
1 2:12.716 17:02:06.969 1 2:21.945 17:02:36.361
2 2:11.540 17:04:18.509 2 2:12.661 17:04:49.022
3 2:07.492 17:06:26.001 3 2:21.516 17:07:10.538
4 2:07.492 17:08:33.493 4 2:46.360 17:09:56.898
5 2:14.097 17:10:47.590 5 2:12.629 17:12:09.527
6 2:15.261 17:13:02.851 6 2:32.798 17:14:42.325
Po. 17 - # 108 CABASS L. - Husqvarna e Po.22-#105 LANO A. - KTM S
1 2:14.693 17:02:35.872 1 3:00.447 17:03:00.041
2 2:32.240 17:05:08.112 2 2:21.659 17:05:21.700
3 2:07.681 17:07:15.793 3 2:17.550 17:07:39.250
4 2:19.641 17:09:35.434 4 2:20.668 17:09:59.918
5 2:08.810 17:11:44.244 5 2:21.578 17:12:21.496
6 2:09.896 17:13:54.140 6 2:15.594 17:14:37.090
Po. 18 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. - Yamaha A / 215906 17:16:32.996
1 2:19.971 17:02:23.574  Po. 23 - # 400 BUSATTO P. - KTM A
2 2:09.242 17:04:32.816 1 2:25.938 17:02:32.441
3 2:28.393 17:07:01.209 2 2:15.882 17:04:48.323
4 2:09.640 17:09:10.849 3 2:16.074 17:07:04.397
5 5:08.040 17:14:18.889
6 2:08.290 17:16:27.179
Po. 19 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. - KTM JTaa0s
1 2:16.653 17:02:17.063
2 2:18.162 17:04:35.225
3 2:11.153 17:06:46.378
4 2:18.219 17:09:04.597
5 2:08.578 17:11:13.175
6 2:23.524 17:13:36.699
7 2:09.849 17:15:46.548
Fastest lap: 1:50.286
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